
BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN 

BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL 

 2020 - 21 

Day  Date   Times   Opponent     Site  

 

Preseason 
 

Wednesday November 18  6:30   Armwood (@ Brandon High School)  Away 

 

Thursday November 19  TBA   TBA (@ Brandon High School)  Away 

 

Regular Season 
 

Tuesday December 1  7:00   Saint Stephens     Home 

 

Thursday December 3  7:30   SLAM      Away 

 

Monday December 7  7:00   Clearwater Central Catholic   Home 

 

Friday  December 11  7:30   Cambridge Christian    Away 

 

Tuesday December 15  7:30   Bishop McLaughlin    Away 

 

Thursday December 17  7:00   Brandon     Home 

 

  December 21 - 23    Saint Stephens Tournament   Away 

 

Wednesday December 30              7:00   Robinson     Home 

    

Friday  January 8  6:00   Clearwater Central Catholic   Away 

 

Tuesday January 12  7:30   Carrollwood Day    Away 

 

Saturday January 16  4:00   Shorecrest Prep     Home 

 

Tuesday January 19  7:30   Community Christian    Away 

 

Friday  January 22  7:00   Bishop McLaughlin    Home 

 

Monday January 25  7:00   Keswick Christian    Home 

 

Thursday January 28  7:30   Northside Christian    Away 

  

Friday  January 29  7:00   SLAM      Home 



 

Tuesday  February 2  7:30   Brooks DeBartolo    Away 

 

Thursday February 4  6:00   Shorecrest Prep     Away 

 

Friday  February 5  7:30   Saint Stephens     Away  

 

 


